
29/06/2013 18é Euregio Maas-Rijn-Classic,Genk-Heinsberg (D) - Genk (W.T.C. HET GROOT 
VERZET GENK)

Cyclo (1) 150 km

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 12

01983006 FIETSTOERISME - DE BEVERS - MORTSEL 7

01976001 GEELSE WIELERTOERISTEN V.Z.W. 6

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 4

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 2

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 2

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 2

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 2

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

Andere *** Andere Bond *** 1

V0000134 VWB/ZUIDLIMBURGSE WIELERTOERISTENCLUB 1

V0000360 VWB/VZW WIELERTOERISTENCLUB HEIDETRAPPER 1

V0000388 VWB/FIETSVRIENDEN HASSELT 1

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 1

Dagvergunningen: 4

51

Cyclo (2) 100 km

V0000348 VWB/WTC DE TOEKOMST REKEM-LANAKEN VZW 13

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 8

10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 6

11992004 WTC DE GROTE PINT BEGIJNENDIJK 6

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 6

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 5

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 3

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 3

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 2

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 2

70000664 SPORTKOMITEIT - HEUSDEN VZW 2

V0001060 VWB/BERG OAF RIEMST 2

V0001351 VWB/WTC AZZURRI 2

31970005 WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW 1

32008008 DE PETTEMES JUDDERS DIEPENBEEK 1

39999999 LIMBURGSE AFDELING 1

V0000388 VWB/FIETSVRIENDEN HASSELT 1

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 1

V0006020 VWB/WTC HASSELT 1

Dagvergunningen: 10

76

Cyclo (3) 60 km
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31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 6

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 5

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 4

11992004 WTC DE GROTE PINT BEGIJNENDIJK 3

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 3

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 3

11978006 WTC DE MOT RILLAAR 2

30000767 TONGERLOSE WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB 1

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 1

31

Cyclo (4) 35 km

10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 2

30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 2

31971009 FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT 2

00000091 K. LIERSE B.C. 1

01983006 FIETSTOERISME - DE BEVERS - MORTSEL 1

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 1

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

Dagvergunningen: 1

13

Cyclo (4) Criteriumtocht

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 4

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 3

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 2

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 2

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 2

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 1

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

17

Algemeen totaal : 188
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